
Anlage 1.3 

Verteilung der Gewerbesteuereinnahmen 
 auf die 

 gewerbesteuerpflichtigen Betriebe 

 
 

Vergleich zu den Vorjahren 
 

  
30.09.2003 
 

 
30.09.2004 

 
30.09.2005 

 
30.09.2006 

 
Veränderung 
absolut 

 
Veränderung 
 in % 

 
zahlen keine 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
1.511 

 
1.422 

 
1.590 

 
1.645 

 
+ 55 

 
+   3,46 % 

 
zahlen bis 50.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
  641 

 
  617 

 
  667 

 
 672 

 
+   5 

 
+   0,75 % 

 
zahlen bis 250.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
   42 

 
   42 

 
   43 

 
  40 

 
-   3 

 

 
-    6,98 % 

 
zahlen über 250.000 € 
Gewerbesteuer 

 
   10 

 
   10 

 
   11 

 
  19 

 
+   9 

 
+  54,55 % 

 
 
Insgesamt 

 
2.204 

 
2.091 

 
2.311 

 
2.376 

 
+ 65 

 
+ 2,81 % 

 


	Vergleich zu den Vorjahren

